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Anlage
Liblarer StraBe 154, 50321 Bruhl
verein@thcbruehl.de

Hallenadresse
Liblarer Str. 154, 50321 Bruhl

Sportwart/in
Mix, Holger
T 016097203541 h.mix@thcbruehl.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Ansorge, Jurgen
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Herren 50 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Markus Wébbeking

m 015734540168; markus.woebbeking@koeln.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Potthoff, Frank

Ansorge, Jurgen
Busch, Thorsten
Wobbeking, Markus
Marx, Wolfgang
Busar, Rene

Dr. Breidohr, Ralph
Woerner, Marc
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Kraemer, Frank
Voetz, Michael
Dederichs, Erwin
Gultekin, Tunc
Wachendorf, Peter
Olefs, Dirk
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Fesser, Joachim
Prehm, Roland

Mix, Holger
Neubauer, Clemens
Berghoff, Jochen
Bastert, Andreas
Kupper, Rolf
Sickert, Malte

von Nettelbladt, Dierk
Kisters, Elmar

Dr. Schwarz, Stefan
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Vehlen, Ralf
Frommbhold, Marc
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Snelders, Bas (NED N)

Muessigmann, Andreas

Dr. Gaubrecht, Michael

Staubwasser, Michael

ID-Nr.

17001823
17281651
16602231
16800034
16502541
16504101
17302394
16303542
16701888
16411380
16302567
16902161
16102458
17052676
16852632
17452778
16000180
17104343
16502879
16702339
16702346
17003100
16502839
16990569
17303329
16650022
16990680
16902146
16855438
17161596
16991172

LK
LK4,1
LK5,6
LK6,7
LK7,9
LK8,4
LK8,6
LK8,8
LK9,2
LK9,4
LK9,4
LK9,6
LK9,6
LK10,1
LK10,2
LK10,5
LK10,8
LK12,3
LK12,8
LK12,8
LK13,6
LK14,0
LK14,1
LK14,3
LK15,0
LK15,8
LK16,2
LK16,2
LK16,3
LK17,1
LK18,6
LK18,7

DR-Sen.

D285/H55

/

Ra. Name (Nat.)

32 Bertolami, Johannes
33 Kill, René

34 Meyer, Jorg

35 Cherpin, Dominique (FRA N)
36 Beckmann, Rolf

37 Gorres, Ralf

38 Forster, Andreas

39 Bencker, Helmar

40 Piller, Friedhelm

41 Waillenweber, Klaus
42 Neuhaus, Andreas
43 Wick, Volker

44 Bottger, Wulf

45 Jacobshagen, Arnold
46 Kupper, Klaus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
16602246 LK19,1
16504097 LK19,5
17280697 LK19,6
17104339 LK20,1
16653334 LK20,1
17285232 LK21,5
16302497 LK23,2
17282636 LK24,0
16656117 LK24,2
16705899 LK24,4
16053437 LK25,0
16303409 LK25,0
16652767 LK24,8
16592377 LK24,8
16252413 LK25,0
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